2011 Thanks for Giving Fall Classic Food Drive Totals

Training Group

Ohio State Swim Club

Dublin Community Swim Team
Worthington Swim Club

New Albany Aquatic Club
Liberty Township Powell YMCA
Hilliard YMCA

Dynamo Swim Team
Springfield YMCA

Grove City YMCA

Unattached

Franklin Area Swim Team
Upper Arlington Swim Club
Food Items Collected

Food Items
965
660
403
341
231
130
123
74
56
39

14
2
3038

Ohio State Swim Club - Intrasquad Competition

Training Group

Gold

Silver

Platinum

National

Senior

Novice

Bronze

Food Items Collected

Food Items
178
151
148
140
118
116
114
965

Place

Home Team (see training group breakdown)
Visiting Team Thanks for Giving Food Drive Champion
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



