2011 Thanks for Giving Fall Classic Food Drive Totals

Training Group	Food Items	Place
Ohio State Swim Club	965	Home Team (see training group breakdown)
Dublin Community Swim Team	660	Visiting Team Thanks for Giving Food Drive Champion
Worthington Swim Club	403	2nd
New Albany Aquatic Club	341	3rd
Liberty Township Powell YMCA	231	4th
Hilliard YMCA	130	5th
Dynamo Swim Team	123	6th
Springfield YMCA	74	7th
Grove City YMCA	56	8th
Unattached	39	9th
Franklin Area Swim Team	14	10th
Upper Arlington Swim Club	2	11th
Food Items Collected	3038	

Ohio State Swim Club - Intrasquad Competition

Training Group	Food Items	Place
Gold	178	1st
Silver	151	2nd
Platinum	148	3rd
National	140	4th
Senior	118	5th
Novice	116	6th
Bronze	114	7th
Food Items Collected	965	